FULCQ

l*actualite collaborative
des fusions-acquisitions

Le classement 2022 des Conseils / Banques d'affaires / Toutes opérations / France /

TPE-PME
(en montant)

Rang | [Opérations __Montant __|

1 LARGILLIERE FINANCE 344 000 k€
2 CREDIT AGRICOLE MIDCAP ADVISORS 23 323 693 k€
3 CLAIRFIELD INTERNATIONAL France 18 277 200 k€
4 SEPTENTRION FINANCE 19 224 210 k€
5 MBA CAPITAL 36 196 300 k€
6 FRANCESSION 36 195939 k€
7 SMART ENTREPRENEURS PARTNERS 16 182 182 k€
8 AURIS FINANCE 18 158 900 k€
9 I-DEAL DEVELOPMENT 20 152 420 k€
10 ACTICAM 15 152 000 k€
11 LINKERS - FUSIONS & ACQUISITIONS 16 141100 k€
12 IN EXTENSO FINANCE 58 124 447 k€
13 EUREKA CONSULTING 16 122 261 k€
14 ATOUT CAPITAL 10 118 800 k€
15 e-RIS 36 117 500 k€
16 CAPSTONE FINANCE 7 116 000 k€
17 BDO CORPORATE FINANCE 17 113900 k€
18 COFIGEX 17 112 000 k€
19 EURALLIA FINANCE 47 111921 k€
20 BANQUE POPULAIRE INGENIERIE FINANCIERE 23 96 841 k€
21 WINGATE 6 89 500 k€
22 JTB & ASSOCIES 12 80 495 k€
23 SYNERCOM 27 78 620 k€
24 TRANSVERSALE CONSEIL 17 75 843 k€
25 OAKLINS 10 74 000 k€
26 SOCIETEX CORPORATE FINANCE 8 69 600 k€
27 SIGNADILE 8 67 054 k€
28 RETOUT & ASSOCIES 8 64 470 k€
29 ALTIOS CORPORATE FINANCE 5 56 300 k€
30 ARCEANE 15 53 103 k€
31 COGEP TRANSMISSION 11 52 936 k€
32 BUSINESS CONSULTING GROUP 10 51 200 k€
33 AMA PARTNERS 9 49 900 k€
34 ADVISIO CORPORATE FINANCE 5 45 942 k€
35 RH PRESENCE 8 43 800 k€
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MANSARTIS

NEXIA S&A FINANCE

RSA CORPORATE FINANCE
DGCM

MINOT & ASSOCIES
ODELIA CAPITAL

AERTUS FINANCE

FL FINANCE & DEVELOPPEMENT
P2C - PARTNERS

MG CONSULTING

FINANCE & STRATEGIE
TWINL

EVALTEAM

LOGION FINANCE

OPTIMEO associé¢ SYNERCOM FRANCE - Nord Est &

Luxembourg

AMKEO CORPORATE FINANCE
FORTHEA

CP&A CORPORATE FINANCE
ALTHEO

NEOTRANSMISSION
ENTREPRISE & DECISIONS
WANDA CORPORATE FINANCE
BRIOSO CAPITAL

THM CAPITAL ADVISORY
OpportunlT

CABINET 3LM

SCA EVALUATION

AD RES CONSEIL
NETWORKLINK

AD HOCRATIA

EXPERTS & CO

HAND PARTNERS

MICHEL SIMOND

LA BAUME FINANCE

PME PARTNER

FINANCIERE MONTANT
CABINET MONTPARNASSE
RESOLVYS

EQUIDEALS

AXE AVENIR

GEREJE CORPORATE FINANCE
BATT ADVISORS

LINKAPITAL

STRATEGGYZ
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43 600 k€
37 000 k€
33 514 k€
33 300 k€
26 000 k€
24 820 k€
24 800 k€
24 160 k€
21 670 k€
19 860 k€
19 830 k€
18 300 k€
18 000 k€
17 901 k€

17 000 k€

13 300 k€
11 128 k€
10 900 k€
9 300 k€
8 760 k€
8 000 k€
8 000 k€
8 000 k€
7 800 k€
6 871 k€
6 700 k€
6 246 k€
4 975 k€
4 400 k€
3 950 k€
3 500 k€
3 500 k€
3 100 k€
3 000 k€
2 600 k€
2 300 k€
2 200 k€
1 550 k€
1 400 k€
1 300 k€
1 200 k€
800 k€

0 k€

0 k€



80 ARKARYS 1 0 k€
81 ATLANTIC FINANCE 1 0 k€
82 DULCIMER CONSULTING 1 0 k€



